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STOCK SERVICE PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. One

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Justin Kiryanoff SSP 14.33 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 15.33

2 Brent Deyoung SSP 16.51 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 19.51

3 Jane Mccullough SSP 17.59 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 21.59

4 Rick Averill SSP 19.14 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 22.14

5 Matt Deyoung SSP 20.87 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 22.87

6 Terry A. King SSP 17.47 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 23.47

7 Bob Gillesse SSP 23.12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 24.12

8 Dan Olson SSP 22.77 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 25.77

9 Scott Fries SSP 16.00 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 27.00

10 William Mitchell SSP 21.18 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 27.18

11 Jordan Tuuk SSP 16.85 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 11.00 27.85

12 Ed Mienko SSP 21.41 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 28.41

13 Dan Ostermann SSP 18.75 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 28.75

14 Phil Cull SSP 33.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 33.33

15 John Kiryanoff SSP 39.05 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 46.05
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Stage: 2. Two

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Jordan Tuuk SSP 13.46 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 15.46

2 Brent Deyoung SSP 17.26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 17.26

3 Dan Ostermann SSP 17.44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 17.44

4 Justin Kiryanoff SSP 15.98 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 17.98

5 Jane Mccullough SSP 18.95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 18.95

6 Dan Olson SSP 17.37 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 20.37

7 Rick Averill SSP 19.68 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 23.68

8 Terry A. King SSP 21.38 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 24.38

9 Ed Mienko SSP 24.53 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 26.53

10 Matt Deyoung SSP 16.61 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 26.61

11 William Mitchell SSP 23.90 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 26.90

12 Bob Gillesse SSP 24.99 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 27.99

13 Phil Cull SSP 28.62 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 29.62

14 Scott Fries SSP 26.55 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 31.55

15 John Kiryanoff SSP 35.86 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 42.86
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Stage: 3. Three

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Matt Deyoung SSP 17.21 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 21.21

2 Dan Ostermann SSP 21.26 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 23.26

3 Justin Kiryanoff SSP 14.87 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 24.87

4 Scott Fries SSP 19.10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 25.10

5 Dan Olson SSP 20.34 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 25.34

6 Rick Averill SSP 21.48 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 25.48

7 Brent Deyoung SSP 20.82 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 26.82

8 Terry A. King SSP 16.18 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 27.18

9 Bob Gillesse SSP 26.92 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 28.92

10 Jordan Tuuk SSP 18.89 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 29.89

11 Jane Mccullough SSP 21.36 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 30.36

12 Ed Mienko SSP 24.20 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 32.20

13 William Mitchell SSP 22.38 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 36.38

14 Phil Cull SSP 37.20 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 40.20

15 John Kiryanoff SSP 29.28 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20.00 49.28
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Stage: 4. Four

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Justin Kiryanoff SSP 15.24 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 19.24

2 Jordan Tuuk SSP 19.00 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 23.00

3 Scott Fries SSP 15.70 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 23.70

4 Dan Ostermann SSP 20.05 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 24.05

5 Terry A. King SSP 19.81 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 24.81

6 Dan Olson SSP 21.66 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 25.66

7 Bob Gillesse SSP 23.46 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 26.46

8 William Mitchell SSP 24.43 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 29.43

9 Rick Averill SSP 21.49 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 32.49

10 Ed Mienko SSP 25.31 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 34.31

11 Jane Mccullough SSP 24.90 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 15.00 39.90

12 John Kiryanoff SSP 26.22 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 40.22

13 Matt Deyoung SSP 26.40 12 0 0 1 0 0 0 17.00 43.40

14 Phil Cull SSP 43.16 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 44.16

15 Brent Deyoung SSP 24.53 16 0 0 1 0 1 0 31.00 55.53
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ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. One

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Jeff Timmerman ESP 14.73 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 17.73

2 Guenther Dittmer ESP 18.40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 18.40

3 Jesse Ashley ESP 23.37 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 26.37
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Stage: 2. Two

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Guenther Dittmer ESP 13.93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 13.93

2 Jeff Timmerman ESP 14.24 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 17.24

3 Jesse Ashley ESP 20.28 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 22.28
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Stage: 3. Three

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Guenther Dittmer ESP 13.67 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 15.67

2 Jeff Timmerman ESP 16.74 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 21.74

3 Jesse Ashley ESP 22.06 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 24.06
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Stage: 4. Four

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Guenther Dittmer ESP 10.80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 10.80

2 Jeff Timmerman ESP 15.03 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 16.03

3 Jesse Ashley ESP 20.76 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 23.76
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CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. One

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Ron Coville CDP 15.82 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 24.82

2 Ed Henson CDP 25.31 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 28.31

3 Glen Vanorman CDP 27.00 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 30.00
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Stage: 2. Two

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Ron Coville CDP 13.05 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 16.05

2 Ed Henson CDP 30.77 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 31.77

3 Glen Vanorman CDP 30.36 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 36.36
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Stage: 3. Three

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Ron Coville CDP 11.41 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 20.41

2 Ed Henson CDP 17.81 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 26.81

3 Glen Vanorman CDP 29.53 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 32.53
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Stage: 4. Four

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Ron Coville CDP 14.18 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 18.18

2 Ed Henson CDP 21.52 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 23.52

3 Glen Vanorman CDP 36.08 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 38.08
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COMPACT CARRY PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. One

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Robert Hann CCP 17.26 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 26.26

2 Andrew Petersen CCP 33.12 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 37.12



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-07 00:35

Stage: 2. Two

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Robert Hann CCP 22.46 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 31.46
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Stage: 3. Three

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Robert Hann CCP 18.64 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 21.64

2 Andrew Petersen CCP 24.12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 36.12
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Stage: 4. Four

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Robert Hann CCP 19.14 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 25.14

2 Andrew Petersen CCP 61.05 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 68.05
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STOCK SERVICE REVOLVER Results per stage

Stage: 1. One

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Jack Vanoeveren SSR 22.88 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 27.88
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Stage: 2. Two

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Jack Vanoeveren SSR 21.24 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 22.24
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Stage: 3. Three

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Jack Vanoeveren SSR 25.73 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 27.73
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Stage: 4. Four

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Jack Vanoeveren SSR 25.69 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 29.69
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CARRY OPTICS Results per stage

Stage: 1. One

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Eli Van Koevering COP 12.55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 12.55

2 Terry Bowen COP 13.58 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 15.58

3 Igor Soljan COP 14.91 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 16.91

4 Al Gunther COP 22.78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 22.78

5 David Tofel COP 29.98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 29.98
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Stage: 2. Two

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Terry Bowen COP 11.82 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 12.82

2 Eli Van Koevering COP 15.31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 15.31

3 Igor Soljan COP 15.40 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 19.40

4 Al Gunther COP 22.10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 23.10

5 David Tofel COP 25.83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 25.83
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Stage: 3. Three

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Terry Bowen COP 18.43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 18.43

2 Eli Van Koevering COP 18.73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 18.73

3 Igor Soljan COP 16.32 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 24.32

4 Al Gunther COP 23.99 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 24.99

5 David Tofel COP 25.92 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 29.92
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Stage: 4. Four

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Eli Van Koevering COP 13.43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 13.43

2 Terry Bowen COP 16.44 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 17.44

3 Igor Soljan COP 16.82 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 23.82

4 Al Gunther COP 29.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 29.75

5 David Tofel COP 30.90 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 31.90
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SUPER SENIOR Results per stage

Stage: 1. One

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Guenther Dittmer ESP 18.40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 18.40

2 Rick Averill SSP 19.14 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 22.14

3 Terry A. King SSP 17.47 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 23.47

4 Bob Gillesse SSP 23.12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 24.12

5 Ron Coville CDP 15.82 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 24.82

6 Robert Hann CCP 17.26 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 26.26

7 Jesse Ashley ESP 23.37 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 26.37

8 William Mitchell SSP 21.18 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 27.18

9 Jack Vanoeveren SSR 22.88 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 27.88

10 Ed Mienko SSP 21.41 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 28.41

11 Dan Ostermann SSP 18.75 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 28.75

12 David Tofel COP 29.98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 29.98

13 Phil Cull SSP 33.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 33.33
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Stage: 2. Two

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Guenther Dittmer ESP 13.93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 13.93

2 Ron Coville CDP 13.05 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 16.05

3 Dan Ostermann SSP 17.44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 17.44

4 Jack Vanoeveren SSR 21.24 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 22.24

5 Jesse Ashley ESP 20.28 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 22.28

6 Rick Averill SSP 19.68 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 23.68

7 Terry A. King SSP 21.38 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 24.38

8 David Tofel COP 25.83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 25.83

9 Ed Mienko SSP 24.53 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 26.53

10 William Mitchell SSP 23.90 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 26.90

11 Bob Gillesse SSP 24.99 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 27.99

12 Phil Cull SSP 28.62 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 29.62

13 Robert Hann CCP 22.46 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 31.46
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Stage: 3. Three

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Guenther Dittmer ESP 13.67 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 15.67

2 Ron Coville CDP 11.41 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 20.41

3 Robert Hann CCP 18.64 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 21.64

4 Dan Ostermann SSP 21.26 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 23.26

5 Jesse Ashley ESP 22.06 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 24.06

6 Rick Averill SSP 21.48 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 25.48

7 Terry A. King SSP 16.18 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 27.18

8 Jack Vanoeveren SSR 25.73 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 27.73

9 Bob Gillesse SSP 26.92 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 28.92

10 David Tofel COP 25.92 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 29.92

11 Ed Mienko SSP 24.20 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 32.20

12 William Mitchell SSP 22.38 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 36.38

13 Phil Cull SSP 37.20 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 40.20
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Stage: 4. Four

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Guenther Dittmer ESP 10.80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 10.80

2 Ron Coville CDP 14.18 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 18.18

3 Jesse Ashley ESP 20.76 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 23.76

4 Dan Ostermann SSP 20.05 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 24.05

5 Terry A. King SSP 19.81 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 24.81

6 Robert Hann CCP 19.14 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 25.14

7 Bob Gillesse SSP 23.46 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 26.46

8 William Mitchell SSP 24.43 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 29.43

9 Jack Vanoeveren SSR 25.69 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 29.69

10 David Tofel COP 30.90 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 31.90

11 Rick Averill SSP 21.49 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 32.49

12 Ed Mienko SSP 25.31 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 34.31

13 Phil Cull SSP 43.16 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 44.16
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SENIOR Results per stage

Stage: 1. One

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Al Gunther COP 22.78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 22.78

2 Scott Fries SSP 16.00 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 27.00

3 Ed Henson CDP 25.31 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 28.31

4 Glen Vanorman CDP 27.00 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 30.00

5 John Kiryanoff SSP 39.05 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 46.05
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Stage: 2. Two

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Al Gunther COP 22.10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 23.10

2 Scott Fries SSP 26.55 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 31.55

3 Ed Henson CDP 30.77 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 31.77

4 Glen Vanorman CDP 30.36 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 36.36

5 John Kiryanoff SSP 35.86 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 42.86
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Stage: 3. Three

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Al Gunther COP 23.99 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 24.99

2 Scott Fries SSP 19.10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 25.10

3 Ed Henson CDP 17.81 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 26.81

4 Glen Vanorman CDP 29.53 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 32.53

5 John Kiryanoff SSP 29.28 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20.00 49.28
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Stage: 4. Four

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Ed Henson CDP 21.52 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 23.52

2 Scott Fries SSP 15.70 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 23.70

3 Al Gunther COP 29.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 29.75

4 Glen Vanorman CDP 36.08 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 38.08

5 John Kiryanoff SSP 26.22 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 40.22


